Model 03T PK Through Thread Lobe Knob

&

Material
High impact resistant thermoplastic

Standard colour
Black

Finish

Matt

Female insert material
Brass

Cap colours
Black as standard. Caps available in many different RAL colours
(MOQs apply).
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Part No. A B
8560S 30 21
8558P 30 21
8566Q 40 27
8564Y 40 27
8562V 50 33
85507 50 33
8574R 60 40
85727 60 40
8570W 75 52
8568T 75 52
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COMPONENTS

Thread size

M5
M6
M6
M8
M6
M8
M8
M10
M10
M12

Plastic & Metal Knobs

23



